
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 34.750 Kennedy Miller 0035 Texas Star Gymnastics

2 8.850 31.700 Neva Glaze 0032 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 8.750 33.900 Annalyn Odat 0036 Texas Star Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.350 33.900 Annalyn Odat 0036 Texas Star Gymnastics

2 8.300 34.750 Kennedy Miller 0035 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 6.800 31.700 Neva Glaze 0032 Texas Star Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.850 34.750 Kennedy Miller 0035 Texas Star Gymnastics

2 8.300 33.900 Annalyn Odat 0036 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 7.750 31.700 Neva Glaze 0032 Texas Star Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.500 33.900 Annalyn Odat 0036 Texas Star Gymnastics

2 8.400 34.750 Kennedy Miller 0035 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 8.300 31.700 Neva Glaze 0032 Texas Star Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 34.750 Kennedy Miller 0035 Texas Star Gymnastics

2 33.900 Annalyn Odat 0036 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 31.700 Neva Glaze 0032 Texas Star Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Level 2 - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.450 37.175 Katia Bonner 0090 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.400 34.400 Brooklyn Perry 0084 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.250 35.150 Taylor Lebrada 0082 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.125 36.600 Regina Vasquez 0091 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 9.050 34.600 Darielle Levy 0089 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 9.000 36.200 Addison Meottel 0034 Texas Star Gymnastics

7 8.875 32.975 Sophia Peters 0088 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.775 29.875 Lauren Bossier 0081 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 8.700 35.150 Kenley Liberto 0033 Texas Star Gymnastics

10T 8.700 31.200 Larissa Gillman 0080 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 8.550 32.850 Kira Raymond 0037 Texas Star Gymnastics

12 8.500 32.350 Jade Joseph 0083 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13T 8.400 32.300 Sariah Dunlap 0087 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

14T 8.400 31.950 Camila Ayala-Mass 0085 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

15 7.850 33.650 Elena Gallini 0086 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 37.175 Katia Bonner 0090 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.225 36.600 Regina Vasquez 0091 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 8.900 36.200 Addison Meottel 0034 Texas Star Gymnastics

4 8.750 32.300 Sariah Dunlap 0087 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.700 35.150 Taylor Lebrada 0082 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.600 35.150 Kenley Liberto 0033 Texas Star Gymnastics

7 8.350 33.650 Elena Gallini 0086 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8T 7.850 34.400 Brooklyn Perry 0084 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 7.850 32.850 Kira Raymond 0037 Texas Star Gymnastics

10 7.750 34.600 Darielle Levy 0089 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 7.400 32.350 Jade Joseph 0083 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 7.000 32.975 Sophia Peters 0088 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 6.800 31.950 Camila Ayala-Mass 0085 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

14 6.500 31.200 Larissa Gillman 0080 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

15 6.200 29.875 Lauren Bossier 0081 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 2 - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 36.600 Regina Vasquez 0091 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 8.975 37.175 Katia Bonner 0090 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 8.950 36.200 Addison Meottel 0034 Texas Star Gymnastics

4 8.850 35.150 Kenley Liberto 0033 Texas Star Gymnastics

5 8.800 34.600 Darielle Levy 0089 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.650 33.650 Elena Gallini 0086 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.600 31.950 Camila Ayala-Mass 0085 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.550 34.400 Brooklyn Perry 0084 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.500 32.975 Sophia Peters 0088 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 8.450 35.150 Taylor Lebrada 0082 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 8.200 32.350 Jade Joseph 0083 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.100 32.850 Kira Raymond 0037 Texas Star Gymnastics

13 7.600 31.200 Larissa Gillman 0080 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

14 6.750 29.875 Lauren Bossier 0081 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

15 6.300 32.300 Sariah Dunlap 0087 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.350 37.175 Katia Bonner 0090 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2T 9.350 36.200 Addison Meottel 0034 Texas Star Gymnastics

3 9.100 36.600 Regina Vasquez 0091 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4T 9.000 35.150 Kenley Liberto 0033 Texas Star Gymnastics

5T 9.000 34.600 Darielle Levy 0089 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.850 32.300 Sariah Dunlap 0087 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.800 33.650 Elena Gallini 0086 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.750 35.150 Taylor Lebrada 0082 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 8.600 34.400 Brooklyn Perry 0084 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10T 8.600 32.975 Sophia Peters 0088 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 8.400 31.200 Larissa Gillman 0080 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.350 32.850 Kira Raymond 0037 Texas Star Gymnastics

13 8.250 32.350 Jade Joseph 0083 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

14T 8.150 31.950 Camila Ayala-Mass 0085 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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15T 8.150 29.875 Lauren Bossier 0081 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.175 Katia Bonner 0090 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 36.600 Regina Vasquez 0091 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 36.200 Addison Meottel 0034 Texas Star Gymnastics

4T 35.150 Taylor Lebrada 0082 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5T 35.150 Kenley Liberto 0033 Texas Star Gymnastics

6 34.600 Darielle Levy 0089 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 34.400 Brooklyn Perry 0084 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 33.650 Elena Gallini 0086 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 32.975 Sophia Peters 0088 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 32.850 Kira Raymond 0037 Texas Star Gymnastics

11 32.350 Jade Joseph 0083 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 32.300 Sariah Dunlap 0087 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 31.950 Camila Ayala-Mass 0085 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

14 31.200 Larissa Gillman 0080 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

15 29.875 Lauren Bossier 0081 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.300 Sofia Beltran 0006 Flips Texas

2 9.575 36.750 Kiela Daniel 0046 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.550 35.975 Tanaya Williams 0048 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.500 35.300 Ava Harrell 0010 Flips Texas

5 9.400 35.100 Drina Godinez 0044 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 9.250 35.525 Scarlett Harris 0012 Flips Texas

7 9.225 30.175 Briley Garman 0042 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 9.150 33.500 Isabella King 0043 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 9.100 35.100 Camdyn Lackey 0045 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 9.000 21.650 Oceanne Cys 0047 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11T 8.600 32.050 Teigan Clark 0040 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12T 8.600 30.000 Cali Gray 0041 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 8.300 27.650 Abby Perez 0039 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.575 35.975 Tanaya Williams 0048 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.425 36.750 Kiela Daniel 0046 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.350 37.300 Sofia Beltran 0006 Flips Texas

4 8.900 35.100 Camdyn Lackey 0045 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.850 35.100 Drina Godinez 0044 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6T 8.600 35.525 Scarlett Harris 0012 Flips Texas

7T 8.600 35.300 Ava Harrell 0010 Flips Texas

8 8.400 32.050 Teigan Clark 0040 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.100 33.500 Isabella King 0043 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.750 30.175 Briley Garman 0042 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 7.300 30.000 Cali Gray 0041 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 6.550 27.650 Abby Perez 0039 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 37.300 Sofia Beltran 0006 Flips Texas
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2 8.825 35.525 Scarlett Harris 0012 Flips Texas

3 8.800 35.300 Ava Harrell 0010 Flips Texas

4 8.700 36.750 Kiela Daniel 0046 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.600 35.100 Camdyn Lackey 0045 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.250 33.500 Isabella King 0043 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.150 35.975 Tanaya Williams 0048 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.100 35.100 Drina Godinez 0044 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 7.400 32.050 Teigan Clark 0040 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 6.650 30.000 Cali Gray 0041 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 6.550 27.650 Abby Perez 0039 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 5.650 21.650 Oceanne Cys 0047 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 5.400 30.175 Briley Garman 0042 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 37.300 Sofia Beltran 0006 Flips Texas

2 9.050 36.750 Kiela Daniel 0046 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 8.850 35.525 Scarlett Harris 0012 Flips Texas

4 8.750 35.100 Drina Godinez 0044 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.700 35.975 Tanaya Williams 0048 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.500 35.100 Camdyn Lackey 0045 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.400 35.300 Ava Harrell 0010 Flips Texas

8 8.000 33.500 Isabella King 0043 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 7.800 30.175 Briley Garman 0042 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.650 32.050 Teigan Clark 0040 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 7.450 30.000 Cali Gray 0041 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 7.000 21.650 Oceanne Cys 0047 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 6.250 27.650 Abby Perez 0039 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.300 Sofia Beltran 0006 Flips Texas

2 36.750 Kiela Daniel 0046 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 35.975 Tanaya Williams 0048 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 35.525 Scarlett Harris 0012 Flips Texas
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5 35.300 Ava Harrell 0010 Flips Texas

6T 35.100 Drina Godinez 0044 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7T 35.100 Camdyn Lackey 0045 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 33.500 Isabella King 0043 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 32.050 Teigan Clark 0040 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 30.175 Briley Garman 0042 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 30.000 Cali Gray 0041 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 27.650 Abby Perez 0039 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

13 21.650 Oceanne Cys 0047 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.625 37.275 Abbie Delange 0008 Flips Texas

2 9.600 36.900 Jane Miller 0014 Flips Texas

3 9.400 35.525 Sarah Cimpean 0049 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.350 36.525 Evie Cather 0053 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 9.325 33.725 Mel Cooper 0057 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 9.300 34.350 April Lyons 0051 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 9.250 34.275 Jolette Flores 0052 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 9.200 36.200 Kaitlyn Rogers 0055 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 9.150 33.850 Abigail Garrou 0059 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 9.100 34.650 Allyson Wengenroth 0056 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 9.000 32.975 Gracie Carey 0054 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.550 26.875 Maddison Carr 0050 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.500 37.275 Abbie Delange 0008 Flips Texas

2T 9.500 36.525 Evie Cather 0053 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.450 34.650 Allyson Wengenroth 0056 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.025 35.525 Sarah Cimpean 0049 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 9.000 36.200 Kaitlyn Rogers 0055 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.925 34.275 Jolette Flores 0052 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7T 8.700 33.850 Abigail Garrou 0059 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8T 8.700 33.725 Mel Cooper 0057 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.600 36.900 Jane Miller 0014 Flips Texas

10 8.325 32.975 Gracie Carey 0054 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 8.150 34.350 April Lyons 0051 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 6.225 26.875 Maddison Carr 0050 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.175 36.900 Jane Miller 0014 Flips Texas

2 9.100 36.525 Evie Cather 0053 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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3 9.000 37.275 Abbie Delange 0008 Flips Texas

4 8.950 36.200 Kaitlyn Rogers 0055 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.550 35.525 Sarah Cimpean 0049 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.500 34.350 April Lyons 0051 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.050 34.650 Allyson Wengenroth 0056 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.000 34.275 Jolette Flores 0052 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 7.950 33.850 Abigail Garrou 0059 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10T 7.950 33.725 Mel Cooper 0057 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 7.850 32.975 Gracie Carey 0054 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 5.450 26.875 Maddison Carr 0050 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.525 36.900 Jane Miller 0014 Flips Texas

2 9.150 37.275 Abbie Delange 0008 Flips Texas

3 9.050 36.200 Kaitlyn Rogers 0055 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.575 36.525 Evie Cather 0053 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.550 35.525 Sarah Cimpean 0049 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.400 34.350 April Lyons 0051 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.100 34.275 Jolette Flores 0052 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8T 8.050 34.650 Allyson Wengenroth 0056 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 8.050 33.850 Abigail Garrou 0059 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.800 32.975 Gracie Carey 0054 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 7.750 33.725 Mel Cooper 0057 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 6.650 26.875 Maddison Carr 0050 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - JR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.275 Abbie Delange 0008 Flips Texas

2 36.900 Jane Miller 0014 Flips Texas

3 36.525 Evie Cather 0053 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 36.200 Kaitlyn Rogers 0055 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 35.525 Sarah Cimpean 0049 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 34.650 Allyson Wengenroth 0056 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 34.350 April Lyons 0051 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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8 34.275 Jolette Flores 0052 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 33.850 Abigail Garrou 0059 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 33.725 Mel Cooper 0057 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 32.975 Gracie Carey 0054 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 26.875 Maddison Carr 0050 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 3A - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.400 Amaya Alejos 0018 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 9.650 36.025 Angelina Angel 0020 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 9.625 35.250 Diana Perez 0025 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4 9.450 35.675 Hannah Anderson 0001 Brazos Valley Gym Center

5T 9.400 36.475 Neveah Gamez 0038 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6T 9.400 32.200 Delaney Newcomb 0003 Brazos Valley Gym Center

7 9.150 34.000 Maci Parker 0024 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

8 9.050 35.050 Madison Starkey 0017 Flips Texas

9 9.000 34.300 Emily Johnson 0002 Brazos Valley Gym Center

10 8.900 33.950 Abigail Alvarez 0019 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

11 8.800 25.975 Alenna Moreno 0015 Flips Texas

12T 8.750 32.400 Cali Glover 0009 Flips Texas

13T 8.750 30.700 Alyssa Watkins 0005 Brazos Valley Gym Center

14 8.550 34.250 Elizabeth Scherrman 0030 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.525 36.475 Neveah Gamez 0038 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 9.450 37.400 Amaya Alejos 0018 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 9.225 36.025 Angelina Angel 0020 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4 9.100 34.000 Maci Parker 0024 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 9.000 33.950 Abigail Alvarez 0019 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 8.925 16.125 Katelin Richardson 0004 Brazos Valley Gym Center

7 8.650 34.300 Emily Johnson 0002 Brazos Valley Gym Center

8 8.625 35.675 Hannah Anderson 0001 Brazos Valley Gym Center

9 8.575 35.250 Diana Perez 0025 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

10 8.550 34.250 Elizabeth Scherrman 0030 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

11 8.350 32.400 Cali Glover 0009 Flips Texas

12 8.150 35.050 Madison Starkey 0017 Flips Texas

13 7.150 32.200 Delaney Newcomb 0003 Brazos Valley Gym Center

14 6.300 30.700 Alyssa Watkins 0005 Brazos Valley Gym Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 3A - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.800 37.400 Amaya Alejos 0018 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 8.600 35.050 Madison Starkey 0017 Flips Texas

3T 8.450 35.675 Hannah Anderson 0001 Brazos Valley Gym Center

4T 8.450 34.250 Elizabeth Scherrman 0030 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 8.425 25.975 Alenna Moreno 0015 Flips Texas

6 8.300 36.475 Neveah Gamez 0038 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

7 8.100 33.950 Abigail Alvarez 0019 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

8T 7.900 36.025 Angelina Angel 0020 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

9T 7.900 34.000 Maci Parker 0024 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

10 7.750 34.300 Emily Johnson 0002 Brazos Valley Gym Center

11 7.550 35.250 Diana Perez 0025 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

12 7.500 32.400 Cali Glover 0009 Flips Texas

13 7.450 32.200 Delaney Newcomb 0003 Brazos Valley Gym Center

14 7.300 30.700 Alyssa Watkins 0005 Brazos Valley Gym Center

15 7.200 16.125 Katelin Richardson 0004 Brazos Valley Gym Center

USA Gymnastics Level 3A - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 35.250 Diana Perez 0025 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 9.450 37.400 Amaya Alejos 0018 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3T 9.250 36.475 Neveah Gamez 0038 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4T 9.250 36.025 Angelina Angel 0020 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5T 9.250 35.050 Madison Starkey 0017 Flips Texas

6 9.150 35.675 Hannah Anderson 0001 Brazos Valley Gym Center

7 8.900 34.300 Emily Johnson 0002 Brazos Valley Gym Center

8 8.750 25.975 Alenna Moreno 0015 Flips Texas

9 8.700 34.250 Elizabeth Scherrman 0030 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

10 8.350 30.700 Alyssa Watkins 0005 Brazos Valley Gym Center

11 8.200 32.200 Delaney Newcomb 0003 Brazos Valley Gym Center

12 7.950 33.950 Abigail Alvarez 0019 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

13 7.850 34.000 Maci Parker 0024 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

14 7.800 32.400 Cali Glover 0009 Flips Texas

15 0.000 16.125 Katelin Richardson 0004 Brazos Valley Gym Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 3A - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.400 Amaya Alejos 0018 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 36.475 Neveah Gamez 0038 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 36.025 Angelina Angel 0020 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4 35.675 Hannah Anderson 0001 Brazos Valley Gym Center

5 35.250 Diana Perez 0025 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 35.050 Madison Starkey 0017 Flips Texas

7 34.300 Emily Johnson 0002 Brazos Valley Gym Center

8 34.250 Elizabeth Scherrman 0030 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

9 34.000 Maci Parker 0024 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

10 33.950 Abigail Alvarez 0019 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

11 32.400 Cali Glover 0009 Flips Texas

12 32.200 Delaney Newcomb 0003 Brazos Valley Gym Center

13 30.700 Alyssa Watkins 0005 Brazos Valley Gym Center

14 25.975 Alenna Moreno 0015 Flips Texas

15 16.125 Katelin Richardson 0004 Brazos Valley Gym Center
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR A Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.700 37.050 Jaden Otwell 0016 Flips Texas

2 9.000 35.225 Olivia Powell 0026 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 8.850 32.375 Talia Nelson 0061 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.800 33.700 Chanel Bradley 0064 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.650 33.600 Marjayda Lipsey 0062 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.400 34.350 Victoria Garza 0060 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.300 34.275 Symone Aubrey 0021 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

8 7.800 32.550 Sarah Marroquin 0063 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR A Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.125 37.050 Jaden Otwell 0016 Flips Texas

2 8.875 32.375 Talia Nelson 0061 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 8.700 34.350 Victoria Garza 0060 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.625 35.225 Olivia Powell 0026 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 8.600 33.700 Chanel Bradley 0064 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.500 34.275 Symone Aubrey 0021 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

7 8.450 33.600 Marjayda Lipsey 0062 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.200 32.550 Sarah Marroquin 0063 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR A Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 37.050 Jaden Otwell 0016 Flips Texas

2 8.900 35.225 Olivia Powell 0026 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 8.850 34.275 Symone Aubrey 0021 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4 8.500 34.350 Victoria Garza 0060 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.250 32.550 Sarah Marroquin 0063 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 7.900 33.600 Marjayda Lipsey 0062 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 7.600 33.700 Chanel Bradley 0064 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 6.500 32.375 Talia Nelson 0061 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR A Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.075 37.050 Jaden Otwell 0016 Flips Texas

2 8.750 34.350 Victoria Garza 0060 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3T 8.700 35.225 Olivia Powell 0026 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

4T 8.700 33.700 Chanel Bradley 0064 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.625 34.275 Symone Aubrey 0021 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 8.600 33.600 Marjayda Lipsey 0062 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.300 32.550 Sarah Marroquin 0063 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.150 32.375 Talia Nelson 0061 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR A All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.050 Jaden Otwell 0016 Flips Texas

2 35.225 Olivia Powell 0026 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 34.350 Victoria Garza 0060 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 34.275 Symone Aubrey 0021 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 33.700 Chanel Bradley 0064 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 33.600 Marjayda Lipsey 0062 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 32.550 Sarah Marroquin 0063 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 32.375 Talia Nelson 0061 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

Atascocita Qualifier
Awards Summary

8/19/2019 10:15 AM
Page 15



 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR B Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 32.950 Kamyre Calhoun 0023 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 9.150 36.100 Emily Brooks 0022 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 9.000 35.625 Josie Winters 0071 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.700 35.500 Sydney Gilstrap 0070 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.600 32.150 Bree Witt 0065 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6T 8.100 32.000 Elizabeth Phipps 0067 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7T 8.100 31.500 Kosi Anyikam 0069 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 7.500 30.900 Jaida Herron 0066 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR B Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.600 35.500 Sydney Gilstrap 0070 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.425 35.625 Josie Winters 0071 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.150 32.000 Elizabeth Phipps 0067 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.000 36.100 Emily Brooks 0022 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 8.450 32.150 Bree Witt 0065 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.150 30.900 Jaida Herron 0066 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 7.850 32.950 Kamyre Calhoun 0023 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

8 7.550 31.500 Kosi Anyikam 0069 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR B Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 36.100 Emily Brooks 0022 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 8.650 35.500 Sydney Gilstrap 0070 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 8.200 35.625 Josie Winters 0071 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4T 7.650 32.950 Kamyre Calhoun 0023 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5T 7.650 32.150 Bree Witt 0065 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 7.600 14.600 Caroline Pinsonat 0092 Humble ISD

7 7.550 30.900 Jaida Herron 0066 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8T 7.350 32.000 Elizabeth Phipps 0067 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9T 7.350 31.500 Kosi Anyikam 0069 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 5.250 5.250 Nevaeh White 0093 Humble ISD
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USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR B Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.000 35.625 Josie Winters 0071 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 8.800 36.100 Emily Brooks 0022 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 8.550 35.500 Sydney Gilstrap 0070 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.500 31.500 Kosi Anyikam 0069 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.150 32.950 Kamyre Calhoun 0023 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 7.700 30.900 Jaida Herron 0066 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 7.450 32.150 Bree Witt 0065 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 7.400 32.000 Elizabeth Phipps 0067 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 7.000 14.600 Caroline Pinsonat 0092 Humble ISD

10T 0.000 5.250 Nevaeh White 0093 Humble ISD

11T 0.000 0.000 Calah Dye 0068 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - JR B All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.100 Emily Brooks 0022 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

2 35.625 Josie Winters 0071 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 35.500 Sydney Gilstrap 0070 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 32.950 Kamyre Calhoun 0023 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

5 32.150 Bree Witt 0065 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 32.000 Elizabeth Phipps 0067 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 31.500 Kosi Anyikam 0069 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 30.900 Jaida Herron 0066 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 14.600 Caroline Pinsonat 0092 Humble ISD

10 5.250 Nevaeh White 0093 Humble ISD

11 0.000 Calah Dye 0068 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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USA Gymnastics Level 4A - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.700 34.050 Emma Harrell 0011 Flips Texas

2 8.300 34.200 Katie Colwell 0007 Flips Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.575 34.200 Katie Colwell 0007 Flips Texas

2 7.800 34.050 Emma Harrell 0011 Flips Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.650 34.050 Emma Harrell 0011 Flips Texas

2 8.575 34.200 Katie Colwell 0007 Flips Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 8.900 34.050 Emma Harrell 0011 Flips Texas

2 8.750 34.200 Katie Colwell 0007 Flips Texas

USA Gymnastics Level 4A - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 34.200 Katie Colwell 0007 Flips Texas

2 34.050 Emma Harrell 0011 Flips Texas
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USA Gymnastics Level 5 - All Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 34.075 Gabby Thomas 0075 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.375 35.750 Kaitlin Jennings 0076 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.200 35.650 Brooke Cardenas 0074 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 9.000 34.850 Elle Wegmann 0073 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.750 34.175 Mia Raynor 0028 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6T 8.700 34.625 Adilyn Ross 0072 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7T 8.700 33.700 Kailyn Sanchez 0079 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.600 24.800 Maddison Hatten 0095 Humble ISD

9 8.500 30.950 Blythe Simms 0031 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

10 8.425 31.975 Julia Romero 0078 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 8.400 32.450 Annaliese Lowrey 0077 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 8.200 24.700 Lexie Reynolds 0094 Humble ISD

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - All Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.000 34.850 Elle Wegmann 0073 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2T 9.000 34.625 Adilyn Ross 0072 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3T 9.000 33.700 Kailyn Sanchez 0079 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.900 35.650 Brooke Cardenas 0074 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.800 34.175 Mia Raynor 0028 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 8.700 34.075 Gabby Thomas 0075 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.500 32.450 Annaliese Lowrey 0077 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.225 31.975 Julia Romero 0078 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 8.050 35.750 Kaitlin Jennings 0076 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.200 30.950 Blythe Simms 0031 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - All Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.225 35.750 Kaitlin Jennings 0076 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.175 34.175 Mia Raynor 0028 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

3 8.900 24.700 Lexie Reynolds 0094 Humble ISD

4 8.650 34.850 Elle Wegmann 0073 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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5 8.600 34.625 Adilyn Ross 0072 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

6 8.550 35.650 Brooke Cardenas 0074 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.500 30.950 Blythe Simms 0031 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

8 7.750 24.800 Maddison Hatten 0095 Humble ISD

9 7.650 32.450 Annaliese Lowrey 0077 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.600 33.700 Kailyn Sanchez 0079 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

11 6.900 34.075 Gabby Thomas 0075 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

12 6.800 31.975 Julia Romero 0078 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - All Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.100 35.750 Kaitlin Jennings 0076 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 9.050 34.075 Gabby Thomas 0075 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 9.000 35.650 Brooke Cardenas 0074 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 8.525 31.975 Julia Romero 0078 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 8.450 24.800 Maddison Hatten 0095 Humble ISD

6 8.400 33.700 Kailyn Sanchez 0079 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 8.325 34.625 Adilyn Ross 0072 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 8.200 34.850 Elle Wegmann 0073 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 7.900 32.450 Annaliese Lowrey 0077 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

10 7.600 24.700 Lexie Reynolds 0094 Humble ISD

11 7.450 34.175 Mia Raynor 0028 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

12 6.750 30.950 Blythe Simms 0031 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - All All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 35.750 Kaitlin Jennings 0076 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

2 35.650 Brooke Cardenas 0074 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

3 34.850 Elle Wegmann 0073 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

4 34.625 Adilyn Ross 0072 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

5 34.175 Mia Raynor 0028 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

6 34.075 Gabby Thomas 0075 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

7 33.700 Kailyn Sanchez 0079 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

8 32.450 Annaliese Lowrey 0077 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy

9 31.975 Julia Romero 0078 Juergen's Gymnastics Academy
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10 30.950 Blythe Simms 0031 Mazeika's Elite Gymnastics

11 24.800 Maddison Hatten 0095 Humble ISD

12 24.700 Lexie Reynolds 0094 Humble ISD
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